Ruslan, 40

Position Master Date Birthday 23-04-1984
Citizenship Azerbaijan Email randevuz1@mail.ru
Phone 380 68 239 79 44 Residence Baku, Azerbaijan
Closest Airport Heydar Aliyev Airport Download CV (PDF)

EXPERIENCE

Master - AHTS

Vessel Name  HADI 18 Vessel flag
Agency HADI H.AL-HAMMAM Vessel owner HADI H.AL-HAMMAM EST.
EST.

05.06.2016 - 24.08.2016 (3 months)

Build Year 2005 DWT 1777

ME Power, 6 000 ME Type

. DOCUMENTS
Chief Officer - AHTS

Vessel Name  SHARK 54 Vessel flag

Agency Vessel owner Arabian Gulf Mechanical

Service

11.01.2016 - 23.03.2016 (2 months)

Build Year 2011 DWT 1161
ME Power, 5 000 ME Type
kW

Chief Officer - AHTS

Vessel Name  HADI 26 Vessel flag


mailto:randevuz1@mail.ru
mailto:randevuz1@mail.ru
mailto:randevuz1@mail.ru
tel:380 68 239 79 44
tel:380 68 239 79 44
tel:380 68 239 79 44
https://maritime-zone.com/seamen/pdf?id=75301

Agency HADI H.AL-HAMMAM Vessel owner HADI H. AL-HAMMAM EST.

EST.
23.09.2015 - 09.11.2015 (2 months)

Build Year 2010 DWT 1760
ME Power, 6 000 ME Type
kW

Chief Officer - AHTS

Vessel Name  HADI 23 Vessel flag
Agency HADI H.AL-HAMMAM Vessel owner HADI H. AL-HAMMAM EST.
EST.

20.06.2015 - 22.09.2015 (3 months)

Build Year 2009 DWT 1400
ME Power, 5 000 ME Type

kW

# Document Country
1 Travel passport Azerbaijan
2 Seaman's book Azerbaijan

COC & ENDORSEMENT

# Type of the document Qualification Country

1 Certificate of Competency Master Azerbaijan

2 Endorsement Master Azerbaijan

Document Number

C00725582

000249

Number

000285

000285

Issue Date

21.11.2014

16.03.2013

Issue Date

05.05.2016

05.05.2016

Expiry Date

20.11.2024

16.03.2018

Expiry Date

05.05.2021

05.05.2021



CERTIFICATES

#

10

11

12

Certificate

Medical Care on Board

Medical First Aid

Dangerous And Hazardous Substances

Designated Security Duties

Bridge Team and Resource Management

ECDIS

Ship Security Officer (SSO)

Shipboard Safety Officer

Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Fast Rescue Boats

DP Full

Certificate of Competency updated

Certificate Number

219

18373

13908

SH-0742-14

6950

5066

2375

191

19033

1274

26605

XS-0184-12

Issue Date

10.09.2016

07.09.2016

04.09.2016

02.04.2014

18.09.2016

12.09.2016

13.09.2016

21.09.2016

06.09.2016

22.09.2016

16.09.2015

01.08.2012

Expiry
Date

2021-09-
10

2021-09-
07

2021-09-
04

2019-04-
02

2021-09-
18

2021-09-
12

2021-09-
13

2021-09-
21

2021-09-
06

2021-09-
22

2020-09-
16

01.08.2017



13 Ship security-related training and instruction

14 Safety Familiarization, Basic Training and Instruction for All Seafarers

15
Search and Rescue)

16 Proficiency In Survival Craft

EDUCATION

# Bachelor / Master Degree

PERSONAL INFORMATION
Height, cm Weight, kg
175 82

Radar Navigation Management Level (RADAR, ARPA, Bridge Teamwork and

University

SI-1199-14

27588

504

21049

No education information added

Shoe size, cm

42

Overall Size

Hair Color

Black

31.03.2014

14.09.2016

15.09.2016

16.09.2016

31.03.2019

14.09.2021

15.09.2021

16.09.2021

Graduation Date

Eye Color

Blue



